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PrECIVIM Project

Promoting Effective Communication for Individuals with a Vision

Impairment and Multiple Disabilities
3" Transnational Meeting

St. Barnabas School for the Blind, Nicosia, Cyprus
30, 28 October Street, 1012, Strovolos, Nicosia

Friday 9 November 2018

VENUE: St. Barnabas School for the Blind, Nicosia, Cyprus

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

Registration
Official Opening

Visit to St. Barnabas School for the Blind, Nicosia, Cyprus

Coffee break

Intellectual Outputs
> Intellectual Output O1: overview and finalization (skype meeting)
Leda Kamenopoulou
> Intellectual Output O3
Andrea Hathazi

Lunch

Project overview and planning
» Progress report
Vassilis Argyropoulos
» Quality Plan: finalization
Charikleia Kanari
> Intellectual Output O4: Mutual learning experience — critical
overview
Vassilis Argyropoulos & Charikleia Kanari

Conclusions

Dinner



10:00-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:30

16:30-18:00

Saturday 10 November 2018

=

VENUE: Cleopatra Hotel, Nicosia, Cyprus

Administrative and financial aspects of the project

V. Argyropoulos

» Budget allocation
» Deadlines

» Next steps

Overall Discussion

Coffee Break

Intellectual Output: e-platform
D. Zisiadis, DATABANK

Lunch

Preparation on the Interim Report
V. Argyropoulos

training

events

Reflections and overall discussion on Dissemination Plan and Quality

Control
Coordinators: C. Kanari & V. Argyropoulos

University of Thessaly, Greece
Babes-Bolyia University, Greece
Roehampton University, United Kingdom
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End of the meeting

St Barnabas School for the Blind, Nicosia, Cyprus

Whitefield Academy Trust, London, United Kingdom
Panhellenic Association of Parents and Friends of the Visually Impaired
People with Additional Special Needs, Greece

Special High School for the Visually Impaired Cluj-Napoca, Romania
Special Primary School for Deafblind Students, Kallithea, Athens, Greece



